

**Hall of the House of Representatives**  
86th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2007  
**Amendment Form**

\*\*\*\*\*

**Subtitle of House Bill No. 1570**

"AN ACT AMENDING ARKANSAS ELECTION LAW CONCERNING BALLOT BEARERS,  
AUTHORIZED AGENTS, AND ADMINISTRATORS."

\*\*\*\*\*

**Amendment No. 1 to House Bill No. 1570.**

Amend House Bill No. 1570 as originally introduced:

Add Representative E. Brown as a cosponsor of the bill

AND

Page 2, line 5, delete "two (2)" and substitute "four (4)"

AND

Page 2, line 6, delete "two (2)" and substitute "four (4)"

AND

Page 2, line 14, delete "two (2)" and substitute "four (4)"

AND

Page 2, line 33, delete "two (2)" and substitute "four (4)"

AND

Page 3, line 1, delete "two (2)" and substitute "four (4)"

AND

Page 4, line 26, delete "upon" and substitute "up"



The Amendment was read \_\_\_\_\_

By: Representative Hall  
MBM/LNS - 03-02-2007 08:24  
MBM504

\_\_\_\_\_  
Chief Clerk